©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR450PF/D
MUR450PF
Preferred Device
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifier

(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR450PF Axial Lead** 500 Units/Bag
MUR450PFG Axial Lead** 500 Units/Bag
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MUR450PFRL Axial Lead** 1500/Tape & Reel
MUR450PFRLG Axial Lead** 1500/Tape & Reel
**This package is inherently Pb−Free.
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.